
UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Women Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30 CZE 215 (12)

14 V - 13 D
253 (11)
02:28.88

556 (8)
12:24.90 1024

2 SALA Elisa
W052125 2005-06-16 ITA 208 (17)

13 V - 14 D
251 (14)
02:29.52

564 (3)
12:16.10 1023 1''

3 KIM Yena
W079883 2004-06-11 KOR 222 (11)

15 V - 12 D
244 (18)
02:33.23

557 (7)
12:23.70 1023 1''

4 SHIN Sumin
W079882 2006-06-25 KOR 229 (9)

16 V - 11 D
244 (17)
02:33.22

550 (11)
12:30.80 1023 1''

5 GARZA DAMARIS
W052853 2004-12-14 MEX 194 (21)

11 V - 16 D
265 (6)

02:22.98
563 (5)

12:17.20 1022 2''

6 KARBOWNIK Malgorzata
W061440 2005-04-24 POL 257 (2)

20 V - 7 D
280 (1)

02:15.13
485 (21)
13:35.30 1022 2''

7 DOBRONYI Dorina
W043157 2004-08-09 HUN 215 (14)

14 V - 13 D
261 (9)

02:24.90
541 (13)
12:39.00 1017 7''

8 CLEMENTS Verity
W055445 2004-08-14 GBR 243 (6)

18 V - 9 D
222 (25)
02:44.03

551 (9)
12:29.40 1016 8''

9 ATTIA Jana
W066483 2006-11-27 EGY 215 (13)

14 V - 13 D
261 (8)

02:24.65
540 (14)
12:40.50 1016 8''

10 UNTERBERGER Josefine
W073568 2005-02-18 GER 222 (10)

15 V - 12 D
243 (19)
02:33.62

551 (10)
12:29.60 1016 8''

11 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 250 (4)

19 V - 8 D
262 (7)

02:24.17
504 (17)
13:16.80 1016 8''

12 FORTI Sara
W043957 2005-02-01 ITA 243 (5)

18 V - 9 D
272 (2)

02:19.38
500 (19)
13:20.60 1015 9''

13 NASKARI ARIADNI
W073585 2005-09-01 GRE 250 (3)

19 V - 8 D
203 (28)
02:53.66

557 (6)
12:23.30 1010 14''

14 GYUGYI Laura
W075570 2004-10-24 HUN 173 (24)

8 V - 19 D
268 (4)

02:21.31
564 (3)

12:16.80 1005 19''

15 NOZAKI MIU
W068337 2006-08-31 JPN 152 (27)

5 V - 22 D
252 (13)
02:29.47

596 (1)
11:44.20 1000 24''

16 FLAVIN COLINE
W079053 2006-04-01 FRA 201 (18)

12 V - 15 D
245 (16)
02:32.53

542 (12)
12:38.60 988 36''

17 MRAZKOVA Stepanka
W064379 2004-04-08 CZE 194 (20)

11 V - 16 D
252 (12)
02:29.09

537 (15)
12:43.40 983 41''

18 SPLETZER Kim
W074931 2004-02-19 GER 236 (7)

17 V - 10 D
267 (5)

02:21.78
476 (24)
13:44.10 979 45''

19 KOCHETKOVA Anastasiya
W047825 2004-01-24 KAZ 236 (8)

17 V - 10 D
260 (10)
02:25.07

478 (23)
13:42.90 974 50''

20 CLARK Poppy
W041470 2004-03-17 GBR 166 (26)

7 V - 20 D
234 (22)
02:38.26

564 (4)
12:16.70 964 60''

21 WOLSKA Pola
W072886 2005-03-21 POL 173 (25)

8 V - 19 D
270 (3)

02:20.07
521 (16)
12:59.00 964 60''

22 CHARRETIER LOUANN
W079054 2005-08-01 FRA 187 (23)

10 V - 17 D
248 (15)
02:31.41

495 (20)
13:25.40 930 94''

23 WALKER Tessa
W079910 2004-03-12 USA 208 (15)

13 V - 14 D
234 (23)
02:38.30

483 (22)
13:37.50 925 99''

24 BEZERRA Ana Clara
W073326 2006-06-30 BRA 194 (19)

11 V - 16 D
216 (26)
02:47.39

503 (18)
13:17.30 913 111''

25 MEYER Vivienne
W066517 2008-05-23 SUI 208 (16)

13 V - 14 D
235 (21)
02:37.77

460 (25)
14:00.30 903 121''

26 GONZALEZ Claudia Angelica
W079745 2004-01-02 MEX 187 (22)

10 V - 17 D
237 (20)
02:36.89

405 (26)
14:55.50 829 195''

27 MCCUTCHEN Lauren
W047289 2005-07-27 USA 278 (1)

23 V - 4 D
212 (27)
02:49.28

306 (28)
16:34.90 796 228''

28 WAISMAYER Tatjana
W044035 2005-05-12 AUT 145 (28)

4 V - 23 D
228 (24)
02:41.20

315 (27)
16:25.10 688 336''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Women Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SHIN Jiho
W079881 2004-07-22 KOR 250 (2)

19 V - 8 D
267 (8)

02:21.71
520 (14)
13:00.40 1037

2 HOLLAND Gabrielle
W046777 2006-10-04 GBR 236 (4)

17 V - 10 D
269 (5)

02:20.50
524 (12)
12:56.20 1029 8''

3 AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 243 (3)

18 V - 9 D
252 (18)
02:29.37

525 (11)
12:55.90 1020 17''

4 HUSSEIN Nagwa
W049204 2004-02-18 EGY 264 (1)

21 V - 6 D
240 (26)
02:35.29

515 (18)
13:05.00 1019 18''

5 TOTH Dorka Sara
W051073 2004-10-20 HUN 201 (19)

12 V - 15 D
252 (17)
02:29.10

564 (1)
12:16.80 1017 20''

6 MELLO Marcela
W044261 2004-07-20 BRA 208 (17)

13 V - 14 D
258 (12)
02:26.12

551 (4)
12:29.80 1017 20''

7 BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21 HUN 229 (5)

16 V - 11 D
271 (4)

02:19.90
514 (20)
13:06.10 1014 23''

8 MARCINKOWSKA Maja
W071939 2005-05-01 POL 222 (8)

15 V - 12 D
265 (9)

02:22.83
527 (10)
12:53.30 1014 23''

9 JURT Katharina
W045491 2005-12-22 SUI 201 (18)

12 V - 15 D
257 (13)
02:26.70

556 (2)
12:24.60 1014 23''

10 BIERNACKA Maja
W072111 2004-03-05 POL 215 (14)

14 V - 13 D
264 (10)
02:23.41

533 (9)
12:47.90 1012 25''

11 SAUVY Morgane
W041733 2004-02-16 FRA 215 (13)

14 V - 13 D
248 (19)
02:31.35

545 (5)
12:35.60 1008 29''

12 MARSH Eva
W078377 2005-08-09 GBR 208 (16)

13 V - 14 D
279 (2)

02:15.54
520 (15)
13:00.10 1007 30''

13 DICKS Sarah
W067905 2005-04-19 GER 215 (9)

14 V - 13 D
268 (6)

02:21.27
515 (19)
13:05.90 998 39''

14 DEDE Almira Belemir
W075440 2005-01-16 TUR 194 (23)

11 V - 16 D
246 (22)
02:32.28

554 (3)
12:26.50 994 43''

15 MIN Seongjin
W079884 2004-12-23 KOR 215 (10)

14 V - 13 D
253 (16)
02:28.77

518 (16)
13:02.20 986 51''

16 VANOVA Katerina
W050927 2005-06-10 CZE 229 (6)

16 V - 11 D
267 (7)

02:21.54
489 (24)
13:31.20 985 52''

17 GIOIA Teresa
W042441 2006-08-31 ITA 222 (7)

15 V - 12 D
255 (14)
02:27.68

497 (22)
13:23.40 974 63''

18 VILA VEIGA MERCEDES
W043224 2004-12-02 ESP 201 (20)

12 V - 15 D
244 (23)
02:33.45

524 (13)
12:56.40 969 68''

19 MARTINES Vanessa Edith
W079741 2005-11-11 MEX 201 (21)

12 V - 15 D
227 (27)
02:41.92

539 (7)
12:41.30 967 70''

20 PAKINKYTE Teja
W058080 2004-09-08 LTU 208 (15)

13 V - 14 D
241 (25)
02:34.53

518 (17)
13:02.60 967 70''

21 KURT Cansu
W079033 2006-10-19 GER 215 (11)

14 V - 13 D
246 (21)
02:32.21

497 (23)
13:23.90 958 79''

22 CALIIKAN EBRAR
W073575 2004-07-01 TUR 194 (22)

11 V - 16 D
273 (3)

02:18.51
487 (25)
13:33.30 954 83''

23 DERVAL Mathilde
W079055 2005-06-07 FRA 152 (28)

5 V - 22 D
254 (15)
02:28.21

544 (6)
12:36.90 950 87''

24 LYTVYNENKO OLGA
W045954 2005-01-10 UKR 187 (25)

10 V - 17 D
259 (11)
02:25.87

504 (21)
13:16.70 950 87''

25 JURT Florina
W045492 2005-12-21 SUI 166 (27)

7 V - 20 D
243 (24)
02:33.92

537 (8)
12:43.60 946 91''

26 MARTINESCU VALENTINA
W059068 2004-08-27 ITA 215 (12)

14 V - 13 D
281 (1)

02:14.96
425 (26)
14:35.30 921 116''

27 OLVERA MaryKathryn
W079911 2005-11-21 USA 187 (24)

10 V - 17 D
246 (20)
02:32.09

387 (27)
15:13.50 820 217''

28 ANDREEVA Ulyana
W054217 2005-04-02 KAZ 187 (26)

10 V - 17 D
222 (28)
02:44.00

328 (28)
16:12.10 737 300''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Women Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 HOLLAND Gabrielle
W046777 2006-10-04 GBR 235 (12)

22 V - 13 D
270 (2)

02:20.34
0 (0)
0.00

545 (9)
12:35.23 1050

2 GARZA DAMARIS
W052853 2004-12-14 MEX 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
263 (4)

02:23.62
0 (0)
0.00

574 (3)
12:06.26 1042 8''

3 SHIN Jiho
W079881 2004-07-22 KOR 237 (9)

22 V - 13 D
264 (3)

02:23.13
0 (0)
0.00

537 (12)
12:43.23 1038 12''

5 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 249 (3)

24 V - 11 D
263 (5)

02:23.72
0 (0)
0.00

524 (14)
12:56.76 1036 14''

4 HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30 CZE 225 (14)

20 V - 15 D
252 (12)
02:29.12

0 (0)
0.00

558 (6)
12:22.35 1035 15''

8 UNTERBERGER Josefine
W073568 2005-02-18 GER 239 (11)

22 V - 13 D
238 (17)
02:36.00

0 (0)
0.00

556 (7)
12:24.13 1033 17''

6 MIN Seongjin
W079884 2004-12-23 KOR 210 (19)

17 V - 18 D
256 (11)
02:27.29

0 (0)
0.00

565 (5)
12:15.56 1031 19''

7 TOTH Dorka Sara
W051073 2004-10-20 HUN 195 (27)

14 V - 21 D
257 (9)

02:26.70
0 (0)
0.00

578 (2)
12:02.98 1030 20''

9 BIERNACKA Maja
W072111 2004-03-05 POL 190 (33)

11 V - 24 D
260 (7)

02:25.14
0 (0)
0.00

579 (1)
12:01.22 1029 21''

10 DOBRONYI Dorina
W043157 2004-08-09 HUN 235 (10)

22 V - 13 D
260 (8)

02:25.26
0 (0)
0.00

523 (15)
12:57.55 1018 32''

11 AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 211 (20)

16 V - 19 D
242 (15)
02:34.33

0 (0)
0.00

551 (8)
12:29.47 1004 46''

12 DICKS Sarah
W067905 2005-04-19 GER 234 (13)

21 V - 14 D
261 (6)

02:24.85
0 (0)
0.00

502 (17)
13:18.17 997 53''

13 FLAVIN COLINE
W079053 2006-04-01 FRA 205 (21)

16 V - 19 D
246 (14)
02:32.13

0 (0)
0.00

535 (13)
12:45.26 986 64''

14 GIOIA Teresa
W042441 2006-08-31 ITA 242 (6)

23 V - 12 D
256 (10)
02:27.00

0 (0)
0.00

488 (18)
13:32.26 986 64''

15 DEDE Almira Belemir
W075440 2005-01-16 TUR 155 (35)

6 V - 29 D
246 (13)
02:32.00

0 (0)
0.00

570 (4)
12:10.01 971 79''

16 SAUVY Morgane
W041733 2004-02-16 FRA 190 (31)

13 V - 22 D
241 (16)
02:34.95

0 (0)
0.00

539 (10)
12:41.31 970 80''

17 MARSH Eva
W078377 2005-08-09 GBR 152 (36)

5 V - 30 D
276 (1)

02:17.09
0 (0)
0.00

539 (11)
12:41.60 967 83''

18 NASKARI ARIADNI
W073585 2005-09-01 GRE 245 (2)

24 V - 11 D
200 (18)
02:55.44

0 (0)
0.00

506 (16)
13:14.15 951 99''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Women Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SHIN Sumin
W079882 2006-06-25 KOR 250 (1)

25 V - 10 D
259 (8)

02:25.73
0 (0)
0.00

537 (9)
12:43.62 1046

2 BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21 HUN 220 (15)

19 V - 16 D
268 (4)

02:21.05
0 (0)
0.00

558 (6)
12:22.81 1046

3 MELLO Marcela
W044261 2004-07-20 BRA 202 (25)

15 V - 20 D
264 (6)

02:23.19
0 (0)
0.00

571 (4)
12:09.56 1037 9''

4 KIM Yena
W079883 2004-06-11 KOR 215 (17)

18 V - 17 D
246 (15)
02:32.27

0 (0)
0.00

574 (3)
12:06.76 1035 11''

5 SALA Elisa
W052125 2005-06-16 ITA 204 (24)

15 V - 20 D
248 (14)
02:31.17

0 (0)
0.00

582 (2)
11:58.31 1034 12''

6 ATTIA Jana
W066483 2006-11-27 EGY 240 (5)

23 V - 12 D
258 (10)
02:26.31

0 (0)
0.00

532 (12)
12:48.63 1030 16''

7 KARBOWNIK Malgorzata
W061440 2005-04-24 POL 220 (18)

17 V - 18 D
276 (1)

02:17.11
0 (0)
0.00

533 (11)
12:47.20 1029 17''

8 GYUGYI Laura
W075570 2004-10-24 HUN 239 (7)

22 V - 13 D
269 (2)

02:20.55
0 (0)
0.00

520 (13)
13:00.69 1028 18''

9 NOZAKI MIU
W068337 2006-08-31 JPN 170 (34)

9 V - 26 D
254 (13)
02:28.29

0 (0)
0.00

587 (1)
11:53.97 1011 35''

10 JURT Katharina
W045491 2005-12-22 SUI 186 (32)

11 V - 24 D
257 (11)
02:26.92

0 (0)
0.00

560 (5)
12:20.42 1003 43''

11 MARCINKOWSKA Maja
W071939 2005-05-01 POL 195 (30)

14 V - 21 D
259 (9)

02:25.76
0 (0)
0.00

547 (8)
12:33.28 1001 45''

12 HUSSEIN Nagwa
W049204 2004-02-18 EGY 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
231 (17)
02:39.97

0 (0)
0.00

551 (7)
12:29.60 997 49''

13 SPLETZER Kim
W074931 2004-02-19 GER 235 (8)

22 V - 13 D
268 (5)

02:21.25
0 (0)
0.00

476 (16)
13:44.17 979 67''

14 CLEMENTS Verity
W055445 2004-08-14 GBR 195 (26)

14 V - 21 D
226 (18)
02:42.09

0 (0)
0.00

536 (10)
12:44.48 957 89''

15 FORTI Sara
W043957 2005-02-01 ITA 199 (28)

14 V - 21 D
269 (3)

02:20.60
0 (0)
0.00

489 (15)
13:31.81 957 89''

16 MRAZKOVA Stepanka
W064379 2004-04-08 CZE 195 (29)

14 V - 21 D
244 (16)
02:33.20

0 (0)
0.00

501 (14)
13:19.05 940 106''

17 KOCHETKOVA Anastasiya
W047825 2004-01-24 KAZ 244 (4)

23 V - 12 D
261 (7)

02:24.63
0 (0)
0.00

428 (18)
14:32.75 933 113''

18 VANOVA Katerina
W050927 2005-06-10 CZE 200 (23)

15 V - 20 D
255 (12)
02:27.75

0 (0)
0.00

457 (17)
14:03.75 912 134''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Women Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SHIN Sumin
W079882 2006-06-25 KOR 254 (1)

25 V - 10 D
263 (7)

02:23.76
0 (0)
0.00

592 (2)
11:48.54 1109

2 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 245 (3)

24 V - 11 D
276 (2)

02:17.28
0 (0)
0.00

578 (5)
12:02.56 1099 10''

3 BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21 HUN 220 (15)

19 V - 16 D
268 (6)

02:21.26
0 (0)
0.00

610 (1)
11:30.16 1098 11''

4 HOLLAND Gabrielle
W046777 2006-10-04 GBR 237 (12)

22 V - 13 D
269 (4)

02:20.93
0 (0)
0.00

563 (9)
12:17.93 1069 40''

5 SHIN Jiho
W079881 2004-07-22 KOR 235 (9)

22 V - 13 D
270 (3)

02:20.49
0 (0)
0.00

555 (14)
12:25.74 1060 49''

6 DOBRONYI Dorina
W043157 2004-08-09 HUN 235 (10)

22 V - 13 D
255 (14)
02:27.68

0 (0)
0.00

566 (8)
12:14.02 1056 53''

7 HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30 CZE 227 (14)

20 V - 15 D
256 (13)
02:27.22

0 (0)
0.00

571 (7)
12:09.02 1054 55''

8 KARBOWNIK Malgorzata
W061440 2005-04-24 POL 212 (18)

17 V - 18 D
281 (1)

02:14.90
0 (0)
0.00

556 (12)
12:24.36 1049 60''

9 GYUGYI Laura
W075570 2004-10-24 HUN 241 (7)

22 V - 13 D
268 (5)

02:21.04
0 (0)
0.00

539 (16)
12:41.42 1048 61''

10 KIM Yena
W079883 2004-06-11 KOR 219 (17)

18 V - 17 D
249 (16)
02:30.71

0 (0)
0.00

574 (6)
12:06.44 1042 67''

11 TOTH Dorka Sara
W051073 2004-10-20 HUN 195 (27)

14 V - 21 D
257 (12)
02:26.94

0 (0)
0.00

584 (4)
11:56.43 1036 73''

12 ATTIA Jana
W066483 2006-11-27 EGY 240 (5)

23 V - 12 D
250 (15)
02:30.25

0 (0)
0.00

544 (15)
12:36.05 1034 75''

13 SALA Elisa
W052125 2005-06-16 ITA 200 (24)

15 V - 20 D
243 (17)
02:33.81

0 (0)
0.00

590 (3)
11:50.78 1033 76''

14 GARZA DAMARIS
W052853 2004-12-14 MEX 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
258 (11)
02:26.43

0 (0)
0.00

560 (10)
12:20.28 1023 86''

15 MELLO Marcela
W044261 2004-07-20 BRA 200 (25)

15 V - 20 D
263 (8)

02:23.96
0 (0)
0.00

556 (12)
12:24.52 1019 90''

16 BIERNACKA Maja
W072111 2004-03-05 POL 190 (33)

11 V - 24 D
261 (9)

02:24.84
0 (0)
0.00

556 (13)
12:24.14 1007 102''

17 UNTERBERGER Josefine
W073568 2005-02-18 GER 241 (11)

22 V - 13 D
240 (18)
02:35.30

0 (0)
0.00

526 (18)
12:54.32 1007 102''

18 MIN Seongjin
W079884 2004-12-23 KOR 210 (19)

17 V - 18 D
259 (10)
02:25.93

0 (0)
0.00

527 (17)
12:53.24 996 113''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Women Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

EGY
ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08
AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25

EGY 261 (1)
19 V - 7 D

290 (2)
02:10.30

0 (0)
0.00

438 (8)
14:22.03 989 0

2

GBR
HOLLAND Gabrielle
W046777 2006-10-04
CLEMENTS Verity
W055445 2004-08-14

GBR 247 (3)
17 V - 9 D

282 (7)
02:14.25

0 (0)
0.00

450 (6)
14:10.87 979 10

3

KOR
KIM Yena
W079883 2004-06-11
SHIN Sumin
W079882 2006-06-25

KOR 208 (7)
12 V - 14 D

278 (11)
02:16.44

0 (0)
0.00

485 (1)
13:35.32 971 18

4

HUN
WALTHIER Laura
W065323 2005-08-09
GYARMATI Lili
W068529 2005-12-12

HUN 222 (6)
14 V - 12 D

286 (5)
02:12.28

0 (0)
0.00

443 (7)
14:17.84 951 38

5

MEX
GARZA DAMARIS
W052853 2004-12-14
MARTINES Vanessa Edith
W079741 2005-11-11

MEX 201 (9)
11 V - 15 D

277 (12)
02:16.74

0 (0)
0.00

458 (4)
14:02.94 936 53

6

FRA
SAUVY Morgane
W041733 2004-02-16
DERVAL Mathilde
W079055 2005-06-07

FRA 194 (10)
10 V - 16 D

280 (8)
02:15.29

0 (0)
0.00

461 (3)
13:59.30 935 54

0

SUI
JURT Katharina
W045491 2005-12-22
JURT Florina
W045492 2005-12-21

SUI 187 (13)
9 V - 17 D

277 (13)
02:16.86

0 (0)
0.00

463 (2)
13:57.84 927 62

8

POL
WOLSKA Pola
W072886 2005-03-21
MARCINKOWSKA Maja
W071939 2005-05-01

POL 184 (14)
8 V - 18 D

288 (3)
02:11.14

0 (0)
0.00

452 (5)
14:08.36 924 65

9

ITA 1
FORTI Sara
W043957 2005-02-01
GIOIA Teresa
W042441 2006-08-31

ITA 250 (2)
18 V - 8 D

292 (1)
02:09.48

0 (0)
0.00

372 (11)
15:28.27 914 75

10

GER
SPLETZER Kim
W074931 2004-02-19
UNTERBERGER Josefine
W073568 2005-02-18

GER 233 (5)
15 V - 11 D

279 (9)
02:15.94

0 (0)
0.00

397 (10)
15:03.15 909 80

11

BRA
MELLO Marcela
W044261 2004-07-20
BEZERRA Ana Clara
W073326 2006-06-30

BRA 200 (11)
10 V - 16 D

283 (6)
02:13.53

0 (0)
0.00

416 (9)
14:44.86 899 90

0

ITA 2
MARTINESCU VALENTINA
W059068 2004-08-27
PETRICCA ELENA
W042470 2006-03-27

ITA 236 (4)
16 V - 10 D

287 (4)
02:11.65

0 (0)
0.00

294 (14)
16:46.18 817 172

12

USA
OLVERA MaryKathryn
W079911 2005-11-21
WALKER Tessa
W079910 2004-03-12

USA 194 (12)
10 V - 16 D

276 (14)
02:17.08

0 (0)
0.00

341 (12)
15:59.04 811 178

13

KAZ
KOCHETKOVA Anastasiya
W047825 2004-01-24
ANDREEVA Ulyana
W054217 2005-04-02

KAZ 211 (8)
13 V - 13 D

278 (10)
02:16.05

0 (0)
0.00

316 (13)
16:24.73 805 184
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Women Final Individual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q SHIN Sumin
W079882 2006-06-25 KOR 250 (1)

25 V - 10 D
259 (8)

02:25.73
537 (9)

12:43.62 1046

2 Q ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 249 (3)

24 V - 11 D
263 (5)

02:23.72
524 (14)
12:56.76 1036 14''

3 Q BAUER Blanka
W062988 2005-07-21 HUN 220 (15)

19 V - 16 D
268 (4)

02:21.05
558 (6)

12:22.81 1046

4 Q HOLLAND Gabrielle
W046777 2006-10-04 GBR 235 (12)

22 V - 13 D
270 (2)

02:20.34
545 (9)

12:35.23 1050

5 Q SHIN Jiho
W079881 2004-07-22 KOR 237 (9)

22 V - 13 D
264 (3)

02:23.13
537 (12)
12:43.23 1038 12''

6 Q DOBRONYI Dorina
W043157 2004-08-09 HUN 235 (10)

22 V - 13 D
260 (8)

02:25.26
523 (15)
12:57.55 1018 32''

7 Q HLAVACKOVA Lucie
W069065 2005-09-30 CZE 225 (14)

20 V - 15 D
252 (12)
02:29.12

558 (6)
12:22.35 1035 15''

8 Q KARBOWNIK Malgorzata
W061440 2005-04-24 POL 220 (18)

17 V - 18 D
276 (1)

02:17.11
533 (11)
12:47.20 1029 17''

9 Q GYUGYI Laura
W075570 2004-10-24 HUN 239 (7)

22 V - 13 D
269 (2)

02:20.55
520 (13)
13:00.69 1028 18''

10 Q KIM Yena
W079883 2004-06-11 KOR 215 (17)

18 V - 17 D
246 (15)
02:32.27

574 (3)
12:06.76 1035 11''

11 Q TOTH Dorka Sara
W051073 2004-10-20 HUN 195 (27)

14 V - 21 D
257 (9)

02:26.70
578 (2)

12:02.98 1030 20''

12 Q ATTIA Jana
W066483 2006-11-27 EGY 240 (5)

23 V - 12 D
258 (10)
02:26.31

532 (12)
12:48.63 1030 16''

13 Q SALA Elisa
W052125 2005-06-16 ITA 204 (24)

15 V - 20 D
248 (14)
02:31.17

582 (2)
11:58.31 1034 12''

14 Q GARZA DAMARIS
W052853 2004-12-14 MEX 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
263 (4)

02:23.62
574 (3)

12:06.26 1042 8''

15 Q MELLO Marcela
W044261 2004-07-20 BRA 202 (25)

15 V - 20 D
264 (6)

02:23.19
571 (4)

12:09.56 1037 9''

16 Q BIERNACKA Maja
W072111 2004-03-05 POL 190 (33)

11 V - 24 D
260 (7)

02:25.14
579 (1)

12:01.22 1029 21''

17 Q UNTERBERGER Josefine
W073568 2005-02-18 GER 239 (11)

22 V - 13 D
238 (17)
02:36.00

556 (7)
12:24.13 1033 17''

18 Q MIN Seongjin
W079884 2004-12-23 KOR 210 (19)

17 V - 18 D
256 (11)
02:27.29

565 (5)
12:15.56 1031 19''

19 Q NOZAKI MIU
W068337 2006-08-31 JPN 170 (34)

9 V - 26 D
254 (13)
02:28.29

587 (1)
11:53.97 1011 35''

20 Q AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 211 (20)

16 V - 19 D
242 (15)
02:34.33

551 (8)
12:29.47 1004 46''

21 Q JURT Katharina
W045491 2005-12-22 SUI 186 (32)

11 V - 24 D
257 (11)
02:26.92

560 (5)
12:20.42 1003 43''

22 Q MARCINKOWSKA Maja
W071939 2005-05-01 POL 195 (30)

14 V - 21 D
259 (9)

02:25.76
547 (8)

12:33.28 1001 45''

23 Q HUSSEIN Nagwa
W049204 2004-02-18 EGY 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
231 (17)
02:39.97

551 (7)
12:29.60 997 49''

24 Q DICKS Sarah
W067905 2005-04-19 GER 234 (13)

21 V - 14 D
261 (6)

02:24.85
502 (17)
13:18.17 997 53''

25 Q FLAVIN COLINE
W079053 2006-04-01 FRA 205 (21)

16 V - 19 D
246 (14)
02:32.13

535 (13)
12:45.26 986 64''

26 Q GIOIA Teresa
W042441 2006-08-31 ITA 242 (6)

23 V - 12 D
256 (10)
02:27.00

488 (18)
13:32.26 986 64''

27 Q SPLETZER Kim
W074931 2004-02-19 GER 235 (8)

22 V - 13 D
268 (5)

02:21.25
476 (16)
13:44.17 979 67''

28 Q DEDE Almira Belemir
W075440 2005-01-16 TUR 155 (35)

6 V - 29 D
246 (13)
02:32.00

570 (4)
12:10.01 971 79''

29 Q SAUVY Morgane
W041733 2004-02-16 FRA 190 (31)

13 V - 22 D
241 (16)
02:34.95

539 (10)
12:41.31 970 80''

30 Q MARSH Eva
W078377 2005-08-09 GBR 152 (36)

5 V - 30 D
276 (1)

02:17.09
539 (11)
12:41.60 967 83''

31 Q CLEMENTS Verity
W055445 2004-08-14 GBR 195 (26)

14 V - 21 D
226 (18)
02:42.09

536 (10)
12:44.48 957 89''

32 Q FORTI Sara
W043957 2005-02-01 ITA 199 (28)

14 V - 21 D
269 (3)

02:20.60
489 (15)
13:31.81 957 89''

33 Q NASKARI ARIADNI
W073585 2005-09-01 GRE 245 (2)

24 V - 11 D
200 (18)
02:55.44

506 (16)
13:14.15 951 99''

34 Q MRAZKOVA Stepanka
W064379 2004-04-08 CZE 195 (29)

14 V - 21 D
244 (16)
02:33.20

501 (14)
13:19.05 940 106''

35 Q KOCHETKOVA Anastasiya
W047825 2004-01-24 KAZ 244 (4)

23 V - 12 D
261 (7)

02:24.63
428 (18)
14:32.75 933 113''

36 Q VANOVA Katerina
W050927 2005-06-10 CZE 200 (23)

15 V - 20 D
255 (12)
02:27.75

457 (17)
14:03.75 912 134''

37 Q VILA VEIGA MERCEDES
W043224 2004-12-02 ESP 201 (20)

12 V - 15 D
244 (23)
02:33.45

524 (13)
12:56.40 969 68''

38 Q MARTINES Vanessa Edith
W079741 2005-11-11 MEX 201 (21)

12 V - 15 D
227 (27)
02:41.92

539 (7)
12:41.30 967 70''

39 Q PAKINKYTE Teja
W058080 2004-09-08 LTU 208 (15)

13 V - 14 D
241 (25)
02:34.53

518 (17)
13:02.60 967 70''

40 Q CLARK Poppy
W041470 2004-03-17 GBR 166 (26)

7 V - 20 D
234 (22)
02:38.26

564 (4)
12:16.70 964 60''

41 Q WOLSKA Pola
W072886 2005-03-21 POL 173 (25)

8 V - 19 D
270 (3)

02:20.07
521 (16)
12:59.00 964 60''

42 Q KURT Cansu
W079033 2006-10-19 GER 215 (11)

14 V - 13 D
246 (21)
02:32.21

497 (23)
13:23.90 958 79''

43 Q CALIIKAN EBRAR
W073575 2004-07-01 TUR 194 (22)

11 V - 16 D
273 (3)

02:18.51
487 (25)
13:33.30 954 83''

44 Q DERVAL Mathilde
W079055 2005-06-07 FRA 152 (28)

5 V - 22 D
254 (15)
02:28.21

544 (6)
12:36.90 950 87''

45 Q LYTVYNENKO OLGA
W045954 2005-01-10 UKR 187 (25)

10 V - 17 D
259 (11)
02:25.87

504 (21)
13:16.70 950 87''

46 Q JURT Florina
W045492 2005-12-21 SUI 166 (27)

7 V - 20 D
243 (24)
02:33.92

537 (8)
12:43.60 946 91''

47 Q CHARRETIER LOUANN
W079054 2005-08-01 FRA 187 (23)

10 V - 17 D
248 (15)
02:31.41

495 (20)
13:25.40 930 94''

48 Q WALKER Tessa
W079910 2004-03-12 USA 208 (15)

13 V - 14 D
234 (23)
02:38.30

483 (22)
13:37.50 925 99''

49 Q MARTINESCU VALENTINA
W059068 2004-08-27 ITA 215 (12)

14 V - 13 D
281 (1)

02:14.96
425 (26)
14:35.30 921 116''

50 Q BEZERRA Ana Clara
W073326 2006-06-30 BRA 194 (19)

11 V - 16 D
216 (26)
02:47.39

503 (18)
13:17.30 913 111''

51 Q MEYER Vivienne
W066517 2008-05-23 SUI 208 (16)

13 V - 14 D
235 (21)
02:37.77

460 (25)
14:00.30 903 121''

52 Q GONZALEZ Claudia Angelica
W079745 2004-01-02 MEX 187 (22)

10 V - 17 D
237 (20)
02:36.89

405 (26)
14:55.50 829 195''

53 Q OLVERA MaryKathryn
W079911 2005-11-21 USA 187 (24)

10 V - 17 D
246 (20)
02:32.09

387 (27)
15:13.50 820 217''

54 Q MCCUTCHEN Lauren
W047289 2005-07-27 USA 278 (1)

23 V - 4 D
212 (27)
02:49.28

306 (28)
16:34.90 796 228''

55 Q ANDREEVA Ulyana
W054217 2005-04-02 KAZ 187 (26)

10 V - 17 D
222 (28)
02:44.00

328 (28)
16:12.10 737 300''

56 Q WAISMAYER Tatjana
W044035 2005-05-12 AUT 145 (28)

4 V - 23 D
228 (24)
02:41.20

315 (27)
16:25.10 688 336''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Women Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Sumin SHIN, W079882
Yena KIM, W079883
Jiho SHIN, W079881

F
F
F

KOR 3211

2
Blanka BAUER, W062988
Dorina DOBRONYI, W043157
Laura GYUGYI, W075570

F
F
F

HUN 3202

3
Malak ISMAIL, W041888
Jana ATTIA, W066483
Zeina AMER, W041878

F
F

SF
EGY 3137

4
Malgorzata KARBOWNIK, W061440
Maja BIERNACKA, W072111
Maja MARCINKOWSKA, W071939

F
F

SF
POL 3057

5
Gabrielle HOLLAND, W046777
Verity CLEMENTS, W055445
Eva MARSH, W078377

F
SF
SF

GBR 2993

6
Josefine UNTERBERGER, W073568
Kim SPLETZER, W074931
Sarah DICKS, W067905

F
SF
SF

GER 2983

7
Elisa SALA, W052125
Sara FORTI, W043957
Teresa GIOIA, W042441

F
SF
SF

ITA 2976

8
Lucie HLAVACKOVA, W069065
Katerina VANOVA, W050927
Stepanka MRAZKOVA, W064379

F
SF
SF

CZE 2906

9
DAMARIS GARZA, W052853
Vanessa Edith MARTINES, W079741
Claudia Angelica GONZALEZ, W079745

F
MEX 2819

10
COLINE FLAVIN, W079053
Morgane SAUVY, W041733
Mathilde DERVAL, W079055

SF
SF FRA 2906

11
Katharina JURT, W045491
Vivienne MEYER, W066517
Florina JURT, W045492

SF
SUI 2852

12
Tessa WALKER, W079910
MaryKathryn OLVERA, W079911
Lauren MCCUTCHEN, W047289

USA 2541
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Mixed Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

MEX
GARZA DAMARIS
W052853 2004-12-14
HERNANDEZ  Jorge
M075996 2005-10-21

MEX 222 (9)
17 V - 15 D

296 (11)
02:07.35

0 (0)
0.00

525 (1)
12:55.50 1043

2

POL 1
KARBOWNIK Malgorzata
W061440 2005-04-24
JABLONSKI Michal
M061454 2004-03-25

POL 238 (3)
20 V - 12 D

308 (2)
02:01.17

0 (0)
0.00

488 (6)
13:32.30 1034 9''

3

TUR
DEDE Almira Belemir
W075440 2005-01-16
MURAT Furkan
M079136 2004-08-11

TUR 216 (10)
16 V - 16 D

291 (14)
02:09.58

0 (0)
0.00

520 (2)
13:00.40 1027 16''

4

BRA 1
MELLO Marcela
W044261 2004-07-20
CORREIA ACIOLY Joao Victor
M073324 2005-05-05

BRA 208 (14)
14 V - 18 D

302 (7)
02:04.02

0 (0)
0.00

511 (3)
13:09.70 1021 22''

5

ITA 1
SALA Elisa
W052125 2005-06-16
BOVENZI Matteo
M042409 2005-06-19

ITA 202 (13)
14 V - 18 D

310 (1)
02:00.07

0 (0)
0.00

508 (4)
13:12.00 1020 23''

6

GRE
NASKARI ARIADNI
W073585 2005-09-01
SECHIDIS Filippos
M073578 2004-04-30

GRE 240 (4)
19 V - 13 D

272 (17)
02:19.19

0 (0)
0.00

494 (5)
13:26.10 1006 37''

7

KOR
SHIN Jiho
W079881 2004-07-22
YUN Minjong
M079878 2004-03-11

KOR 244 (2)
21 V - 11 D

304 (6)
02:03.35

0 (0)
0.00

453 (11)
14:07.10 1001 42''

8

UKR
LYTVYNENKO OLGA
W045954 2005-01-10
SYCH DANYLO
M046056 2005-01-14

UKR 232 (7)
18 V - 14 D

298 (10)
02:06.27

0 (0)
0.00

470 (10)
13:50.70 1000 43''

9

EGY
RAMADAN Habiba
W062564 2005-05-30
ELBENDARY Seif
M049076 2004-01-22

EGY 226 (5)
18 V - 14 D

294 (12)
02:08.34

0 (0)
0.00

475 (8)
13:45.60 995 48''

15

POL 2
BIERNACKA Maja
W072111 2004-03-05
SKIBIAK Hubert
M072938 2004-12-06

POL 210 (11)
15 V - 17 D

308 (4)
02:01.43

0 (0)
0.00

473 (9)
13:47.50 991 52''

10

HUN
WALTHIER Laura
W065323 2005-08-09
SIMON Tamas
M061306 2004-04-28

HUN 208 (12)
15 V - 17 D

299 (9)
02:05.99

0 (0)
0.00

483 (7)
13:37.50 990 53''

11

GER
JANOTTA Lyn
W073571 2004-01-30
SOCKE Arthur
M073569 2005-07-10

GER 244 (1)
21 V - 11 D

304 (5)
02:03.26

0 (0)
0.00

438 (14)
14:22.20 986 57''

16

BRA 2
BEZERRA Ana Clara
W073326 2006-06-30
MEDEIROS  Nicholas 
M044429 2004-07-24

BRA 226 (6)
18 V - 14 D

287 (15)
02:11.83

0 (0)
0.00

452 (12)
14:08.40 965 78''

12

KAZ
KOCHETKOVA Anastasiya
W047825 2004-01-24
SABDENBEK Temirhan
M069313 2004-12-22

KAZ 222 (8)
17 V - 15 D

308 (3)
02:01.42

0 (0)
0.00

434 (15)
14:26.80 964 79''

13

GBR
CLARK Poppy
W041470 2004-03-17
JONES Dylan
M055694 2004-06-11

GBR 166 (16)
8 V - 24 D

293 (13)
02:08.64

0 (0)
0.00

450 (13)
14:10.90 909 134''

14

ITA 2
PETRICCA ELENA
W042470 2006-03-27
AMADEI MATTEO
M077918 2004-05-05

ITA 196 (15)
13 V - 19 D

277 (16)
02:16.87

0 (0)
0.00

414 (16)
14:46.10 887 156''

17

FRA
FAUSTINE PINET
W079059 2005-08-28
SCHOEN Florent
M075416 2005-02-04

FRA 164 (17)
7 V - 25 D

301 (8)
02:04.65

0 (0)
0.00

378 (17)
15:22.20 843 200''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Men Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SON Jeongwook
M079877 2004-03-16 KOR 255 (1)

27 V - 10 D
291 (9)

02:09.77
626 (10)
11:14.20 1172

2 BOVENZI Matteo
M042409 2005-06-19 ITA 250 (2)

26 V - 11 D
319 (1)

01:55.68
585 (26)
11:55.40 1154 18''

3 CLERGEAU Etienne
M053785 2005-04-11 FRA 250 (3)

26 V - 11 D
292 (6)

02:09.01
603 (23)
11:37.40 1145 27''

4 GAUDIESIUS Lukas
M062983 2005-06-14 LTU 235 (10)

23 V - 14 D
303 (3)

02:03.62
604 (22)
11:36.30 1142 30''

5 SHIN Chanwoo
M079880 2004-06-15 KOR 240 (7)

24 V - 13 D
282 (17)
02:14.21

619 (12)
11:21.20 1141 31''

6 MOHAMED Mohamed
M044084 2005-01-05 EGY 250 (4)

26 V - 11 D
286 (11)
02:12.13

605 (20)
11:35.20 1141 31''

7 LAVILLAT DIEGO
M079060 2004-04-17 FRA 205 (22)

17 V - 20 D
280 (19)
02:15.05

656 (5)
10:44.40 1141 31''

8 ABOUAMER Moustafa
M056345 2004-01-25 EGY 210 (20)

18 V - 19 D
292 (7)

02:09.14
639 (6)

11:01.70 1141 31''

9 SYCH DANYLO
M046056 2005-01-14 UKR 230 (11)

22 V - 15 D
293 (4)

02:08.52
617 (14)
11:23.70 1140 32''

10 HERNANDEZ  Jorge
M075996 2005-10-21 MEX 240 (6)

24 V - 13 D
263 (35)
02:23.97

635 (7)
11:05.30 1138 34''

11 NOSEK Jan
M050930 2004-01-05 CZE 195 (26)

15 V - 22 D
280 (21)
02:15.33

662 (2)
10:38.00 1137 35''

12 SKIBIAK Hubert
M072938 2004-12-06 POL 225 (15)

21 V - 16 D
305 (2)

02:02.54
605 (21)
11:35.90 1135 37''

13 MILUCH Pawel
M050408 2004-11-26 POL 245 (5)

25 V - 12 D
273 (24)
02:18.56

616 (16)
11:24.80 1134 38''

14 JASIULEVICIUS Dzastin
M062984 2005-05-09 LTU 235 (9)

25 V - 12 D
273 (25)
02:18.68

625 (11)
11:15.10 1133 39''

15 TASYARAN Kivanc
M067581 2005-11-05 TUR 180 (32)

12 V - 25 D
281 (18)
02:14.70

662 (2)
10:38.30 1123 49''

16 NEGRETE Mateo Andres
M079739 2004-08-28 MEX 230 (13)

22 V - 15 D
279 (22)
02:15.97

614 (17)
11:26.20 1123 49''

17 LIBERAL IVAN
M062328 2004-12-27 ESP 175 (35)

11 V - 26 D
283 (16)
02:13.97

662 (3)
10:38.20 1120 52''

18 TAMAS Botond
M056335 2005-01-27 HUN 200 (25)

16 V - 21 D
285 (12)
02:12.95

634 (8)
11:06.40 1119 53''

19 ARAI Kodai
M061880 2004-04-30 JPN 205 (21)

17 V - 20 D
284 (14)
02:13.25

629 (9)
11:11.20 1118 54''

20 BARTZ Neo
M073487 2005-09-05 GER 230 (12)

22 V - 15 D
271 (28)
02:19.67

608 (19)
11:32.10 1109 63''

21 SOCKE Arthur
M073569 2005-07-10 GER 225 (14)

21 V - 16 D
283 (15)
02:13.65

598 (24)
11:42.90 1106 66''

22 BARENTHALER Florian
M041294 2004-09-22 AUT 175 (36)

11 V - 26 D
265 (33)
02:22.52

662 (4)
10:38.20 1102 70''

23 PAVOLINI ALESSANDRO
M078109 2004-04-28 ITA 190 (29)

14 V - 23 D
290 (10)
02:10.24

617 (14)
11:23.60 1097 75''

24 MAKSYMENKO IVAN
M046055 2005-07-01 UKR 240 (7)

24 V - 13 D
293 (5)

02:08.71
552 (32)
12:28.50 1085 87''

25 SVARC Krystof
M052044 2005-07-16 CZE 195 (27)

15 V - 22 D
265 (34)
02:22.67

617 (15)
11:23.30 1077 95''

26 CHUVASHOV Alexey
M075397 2005-05-14 KAZ 215 (18)

19 V - 18 D
268 (31)
02:21.03

579 (27)
12:01.40 1062 110''

27 SABDENBEK Temirhan
M069313 2004-12-22 KAZ 165 (38)

9 V - 28 D
284 (13)
02:13.01

612 (18)
11:28.20 1061 111''

28 TOPAKLI Tolga
M062520 2004-05-31 TUR 185 (31)

13 V - 24 D
280 (20)
02:15.28

596 (25)
11:44.00 1061 111''

29 CSAK Milan
M062987 2004-10-13 HUN 210 (19)

18 V - 19 D
292 (8)

02:09.19
554 (30)
12:26.70 1056 116''

30 JONES Dylan
M055694 2004-06-11 GBR 180 (34)

12 V - 25 D
277 (23)
02:16.50

577 (28)
12:03.90 1034 138''

31 CHOW Connor
M079293 2005-10-27 CAN 225 (16)

21 V - 16 D
268 (32)
02:21.38

535 (34)
12:45.70 1028 144''

32 CHIRITA Stefan
M078905 2006-09-21 ROU 205 (23)

17 V - 20 D
255 (36)
02:27.61

565 (29)
12:15.90 1025 147''

33 MOLINA JOSE MIGUEL
M049743 2005-09-04 GUA 185 (30)

13 V - 24 D
272 (27)
02:19.36

543 (33)
12:37.90 1000 172''

34 HARGADEN Jamie
M077189 2007-02-07 IRL 190 (28)

14 V - 23 D
246 (37)
02:32.00

553 (31)
12:27.10 989 183''

35 GOSCHE Emmett
M079639 2006-06-16 CAN 215 (17)

19 V - 18 D
246 (38)
02:32.03

525 (35)
12:55.50 986 186''

36 MAINA THEOXARI ANTONIO THEURI
M050856 2004-01-03 GRE 175 (37)

11 V - 26 D
272 (26)
02:19.32

512 (36)
13:08.10 959 213''

37 GALLIGAN Peter
M077188 2007-05-08 IRL 180 (33)

12 V - 25 D
268 (30)
02:21.01

462 (37)
13:58.30 910 262''

38 YUE Alexander
M041944 2004-09-24 USA 200 (24)

16 V - 21 D
271 (29)
02:19.85

346 (38)
15:54.80 817 355''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Men Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 YUN Minjong
M079878 2004-03-11 KOR 255 (1)

27 V - 10 D
280 (20)
02:15.16

607 (22)
11:33.40 1142

2 KABELINSKAS Ugnius
M062854 2004-04-03 LTU 235 (6)

23 V - 14 D
268 (29)
02:21.12

636 (9)
11:04.50 1139 3''

3 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 225 (9)

21 V - 16 D
299 (3)

02:05.85
612 (20)
11:28.20 1136 6''

4 RIEGER Miklos
M061437 2004-12-03 GER 220 (14)

20 V - 17 D
272 (27)
02:19.04

644 (3)
10:56.50 1136 6''

5 SCHULZ Quinn
M066825 2005-05-20 CAN 245 (3)

25 V - 12 D
293 (5)

02:08.50
597 (26)
11:43.00 1135 7''

6 POPOV  ROMAN
M051799 2004-05-04 UKR 225 (11)

21 V - 16 D
289 (10)
02:10.92

621 (18)
11:19.40 1135 7''

7 SHABAN Mazen
M049153 2004-05-09 EGY 250 (2)

26 V - 11 D
273 (25)
02:18.50

611 (21)
11:29.10 1134 8''

8 SECHIDIS Filippos
M073578 2004-04-30 GRE 210 (23)

18 V - 19 D
292 (8)

02:09.49
632 (14)
11:08.70 1134 8''

9 NATHAN DUPUY LERICHE
M079061 2005-02-14 FRA 215 (20)

19 V - 18 D
280 (19)
02:15.09

639 (7)
11:01.90 1134 8''

10 CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus
M073782 2005-02-21 LTU 225 (10)

21 V - 16 D
275 (22)
02:17.93

633 (13)
11:07.20 1133 9''

11 TOMITA Yousuke
M061879 2005-04-04 JPN 190 (32)

14 V - 23 D
290 (9)

02:10.43
653 (1)

10:47.40 1133 9''

12 JABLONSKI Michal
M061454 2004-03-25 POL 220 (15)

20 V - 17 D
284 (14)
02:13.29

628 (15)
11:12.80 1132 10''

13 CORREIA ACIOLY Joao Victor
M073324 2005-05-05 BRA 220 (17)

20 V - 17 D
274 (23)
02:18.11

636 (10)
11:04.80 1130 12''

14 KANG Dohoon
M079879 2006-03-07 KOR 205 (28)

19 V - 18 D
273 (26)
02:18.53

651 (2)
10:49.10 1129 13''

15 DRAZINOS DIMITRIOS
M055073 2004-08-08 GRE 220 (16)

20 V - 17 D
309 (1)

02:00.83
598 (25)
11:42.80 1127 15''

16 MEDEIROS  Nicholas 
M044429 2004-07-24 BRA 220 (19)

20 V - 17 D
281 (18)
02:14.56

624 (17)
11:16.40 1125 17''

17 EDOARDO GILIOLI
M052128 2004-02-01 ITA 240 (5)

24 V - 13 D
283 (15)
02:13.80

602 (24)
11:38.40 1125 17''

18 VARBANOV Aleksandar
M065471 2004-11-11 BUL 235 (8)

23 V - 14 D
293 (6)

02:08.65
596 (27)
11:44.60 1124 18''

19 SCHOEN Florent
M075416 2005-02-04 FRA 220 (18)

20 V - 17 D
285 (12)
02:12.70

618 (19)
11:22.50 1123 19''

20 MURAT Furkan
M079136 2004-08-11 TUR 205 (25)

17 V - 20 D
268 (30)
02:21.35

643 (4)
10:57.40 1116 26''

21 HULME James
M041602 2004-01-27 GBR 210 (21)

18 V - 19 D
271 (28)
02:19.91

634 (11)
11:06.40 1115 27''

22 LANGDON-MACMILLAN Tom
M077185 2005-05-13 NZL 210 (22)

18 V - 19 D
260 (33)
02:25.27

643 (4)
10:57.40 1113 29''

23 MEDINA Raul de Jesus
M079736 2005-09-06 MEX 195 (30)

15 V - 22 D
283 (16)
02:13.97

634 (12)
11:06.20 1112 30''

24 GROZDANOV Emil
M065511 2005-05-15 BUL 180 (35)

12 V - 25 D
292 (7)

02:09.14
639 (8)

11:01.00 1111 31''

25 TSHADADZE Giorgi
M074932 2005-03-09 GEO 185 (34)

13 V - 24 D
274 (24)
02:18.23

641 (6)
10:59.30 1100 42''

26 MONTECCHIA DIEGO
M077783 2004-05-13 ITA 240 (4)

24 V - 13 D
299 (2)

02:05.56
560 (30)
12:20.80 1099 43''

27 WALKOWIAK Marcel
M061545 2004-04-03 POL 200 (29)

16 V - 21 D
278 (21)
02:16.46

604 (23)
11:36.80 1082 60''

28 MARTINEZ Angel Charbel
M076188 2005-07-17 MEX 195 (31)

15 V - 22 D
256 (35)
02:27.44

625 (16)
11:15.60 1076 66''

29 TATE Samuel
M055442 2004-02-16 GBR 205 (26)

17 V - 20 D
282 (17)
02:14.23

582 (28)
11:58.00 1069 73''

30 MARSCHALL Attila
M057191 2006-12-28 HUN 235 (7)

23 V - 14 D
284 (13)
02:13.03

541 (32)
12:39.40 1060 82''

31 SIMON Barnabas Bence
M061300 2005-06-11 HUN 225 (13)

21 V - 16 D
296 (4)

02:07.16
504 (35)
13:16.60 1025 117''

32 COLLINS Jed 
M075989 2006-02-04 IRL 205 (27)

17 V - 20 D
243 (37)
02:33.80

569 (29)
12:11.20 1017 125''

33 WILKE Myka John
M075644 2005-04-17 GER 210 (24)

18 V - 19 D
264 (32)
02:23.41

528 (33)
12:52.70 1002 140''

34 MARSH Lucan
M079287 2007-04-17 CAN 225 (12)

21 V - 16 D
259 (34)
02:25.71

506 (34)
13:14.00 990 152''

35 CHERRY Robert
M077192 2005-01-17 IRL 185 (33)

13 V - 24 D
243 (36)
02:33.64

542 (31)
12:38.70 970 172''

36 BOGDAN FICIU
M078907 2006-10-27 ROU 150 (37)

6 V - 31 D
267 (31)
02:21.62

445 (36)
14:15.60 862 280''

37 LEE Colin
M079912 2004-04-27 USA 140 (38)

6 V - 31 D
287 (11)
02:11.67

339 (38)
16:01.20 766 376''

38 PINON Jonah
M079909 2005-09-17 USA 150 (36)

8 V - 29 D
232 (38)
02:39.24

377 (37)
15:23.10 759 383''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Men Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SHIN Chanwoo
M079880 2004-06-15 KOR 220 (17)

19 V - 16 D
283 (7)

02:13.51
0 (0)
0.00

639 (6)
11:01.95 1142

2 SCHULZ Quinn
M066825 2005-05-20 CAN 235 (5)

22 V - 13 D
293 (2)

02:08.50
0 (0)
0.00

612 (13)
11:28.00 1140 2''

3 CLERGEAU Etienne
M053785 2005-04-11 FRA 236 (8)

21 V - 14 D
288 (5)

02:11.39
0 (0)
0.00

616 (11)
11:24.27 1140 2''

4 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 235 (7)

22 V - 13 D
298 (1)

02:06.02
0 (0)
0.00

607 (14)
11:33.28 1140 2''

5 KABELINSKAS Ugnius
M062854 2004-04-03 LTU 225 (12)

20 V - 15 D
269 (17)
02:20.94

0 (0)
0.00

645 (4)
10:55.71 1139 3''

6 KANG Dohoon
M079879 2006-03-07 KOR 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
272 (14)
02:19.23

0 (0)
0.00

661 (2)
10:39.32 1138 4''

7 TOMITA Yousuke
M061879 2005-04-04 JPN 197 (29)

14 V - 21 D
288 (4)

02:11.19
0 (0)
0.00

652 (3)
10:48.40 1137 5''

8 JABLONSKI Michal
M061454 2004-03-25 POL 212 (24)

15 V - 20 D
283 (8)

02:13.54
0 (0)
0.00

641 (5)
10:59.96 1136 6''

9 SYCH DANYLO
M046056 2005-01-14 UKR 224 (13)

19 V - 16 D
288 (6)

02:11.41
0 (0)
0.00

622 (9)
11:18.79 1134 8''

10 TASYARAN Kivanc
M067581 2005-11-05 TUR 180 (34)

11 V - 24 D
273 (12)
02:18.83

0 (0)
0.00

663 (1)
10:37.83 1116 26''

11 MEDEIROS  Nicholas 
M044429 2004-07-24 BRA 215 (19)

18 V - 17 D
278 (10)
02:16.21

0 (0)
0.00

619 (10)
11:21.23 1112 30''

12 ABOUAMER Moustafa
M056345 2004-01-25 EGY 205 (21)

16 V - 19 D
289 (3)

02:10.76
0 (0)
0.00

613 (12)
11:27.09 1107 35''

13 RIEGER Miklos
M061437 2004-12-03 GER 249 (1)

24 V - 11 D
267 (18)
02:21.93

0 (0)
0.00

587 (17)
11:53.01 1103 39''

14 CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus
M073782 2005-02-21 LTU 202 (25)

15 V - 20 D
269 (16)
02:20.76

0 (0)
0.00

630 (8)
11:10.68 1101 41''

15 CORREIA ACIOLY Joao Victor
M073324 2005-05-05 BRA 187 (32)

12 V - 23 D
273 (13)
02:18.99

0 (0)
0.00

632 (7)
11:08.13 1092 50''

16 MILUCH Pawel
M050408 2004-11-26 POL 227 (11)

20 V - 15 D
272 (15)
02:19.41

0 (0)
0.00

589 (16)
11:51.57 1088 54''

17 EDOARDO GILIOLI
M052128 2004-02-01 ITA 202 (27)

15 V - 20 D
277 (11)
02:16.57

0 (0)
0.00

592 (15)
11:48.72 1071 71''

18 SCHOEN Florent
M075416 2005-02-04 FRA 220 (14)

19 V - 16 D
281 (9)

02:14.59
0 (0)
0.00 EL 501 641''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Men Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SON Jeongwook
M079877 2004-03-16 KOR 219 (18)

18 V - 17 D
290 (6)

02:10.13
0 (0)
0.00

632 (4)
11:08.17 1141

2 LAVILLAT DIEGO
M079060 2004-04-17 FRA 225 (10)

20 V - 15 D
279 (12)
02:15.62

0 (0)
0.00

632 (5)
11:08.16 1136 5''

3 POPOV  ROMAN
M051799 2004-05-04 UKR 240 (4)

23 V - 12 D
291 (5)

02:09.84
0 (0)
0.00

605 (12)
11:35.51 1136 5''

4 MOHAMED Mohamed
M044084 2005-01-05 EGY 230 (15)

19 V - 16 D
289 (7)

02:10.65
0 (0)
0.00

614 (7)
11:26.92 1133 8''

5 SHABAN Mazen
M049153 2004-05-09 EGY 235 (6)

22 V - 13 D
278 (14)
02:16.40

0 (0)
0.00

619 (6)
11:21.04 1132 9''

6 BOVENZI Matteo
M042409 2005-06-19 ITA 207 (20)

16 V - 19 D
317 (1)

01:56.58
0 (0)
0.00

607 (10)
11:33.92 1131 10''

7 SKIBIAK Hubert
M072938 2004-12-06 POL 242 (3)

23 V - 12 D
301 (3)

02:04.95
0 (0)
0.00

587 (14)
11:53.16 1130 11''

8 LIBERAL IVAN
M062328 2004-12-27 ESP 177 (35)

10 V - 25 D
281 (10)
02:14.62

0 (0)
0.00

671 (1)
10:29.17 1129 12''

9 SECHIDIS Filippos
M073578 2004-04-30 GRE 190 (31)

13 V - 22 D
286 (9)

02:12.39
0 (0)
0.00

644 (3)
10:56.22 1120 21''

10 GAUDIESIUS Lukas
M062983 2005-06-14 LTU 197 (30)

14 V - 21 D
303 (2)

02:03.96
0 (0)
0.00

613 (9)
11:27.25 1113 28''

11 DRAZINOS DIMITRIOS
M055073 2004-08-08 GRE 204 (26)

15 V - 20 D
296 (4)

02:07.21
0 (0)
0.00

607 (11)
11:33.46 1107 34''

12 VARBANOV Aleksandar
M065471 2004-11-11 BUL 230 (9)

21 V - 14 D
289 (8)

02:10.93
0 (0)
0.00

587 (15)
11:53.69 1106 35''

13 NOSEK Jan
M050930 2004-01-05 CZE 184 (33)

11 V - 24 D
275 (15)
02:17.68

0 (0)
0.00

646 (2)
10:54.45 1105 36''

14 JASIULEVICIUS Dzastin
M062984 2005-05-09 LTU 220 (16)

19 V - 16 D
273 (17)
02:18.86

0 (0)
0.00

596 (13)
11:44.57 1089 52''

15 YUN Minjong
M079878 2004-03-11 KOR 249 (2)

24 V - 11 D
280 (11)
02:15.29

0 (0)
0.00

559 (17)
12:21.44 1088 53''

16 NATHAN DUPUY LERICHE
M079061 2005-02-14 FRA 165 (36)

8 V - 27 D
279 (13)
02:15.92

0 (0)
0.00

614 (8)
11:26.50 1058 83''

17 HERNANDEZ  Jorge
M075996 2005-10-21 MEX 202 (28)

15 V - 20 D
262 (18)
02:24.17

0 (0)
0.00

569 (16)
12:11.79 1033 108''

18 NEGRETE Mateo Andres
M079739 2004-08-28 MEX 200 (23)

15 V - 20 D
273 (16)
02:18.59

0 (0)
0.00

395 (18)
15:05.89 868 273''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Men Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 235 (7)

22 V - 13 D
304 (2)

02:03.08
0 (0)
0.00

683 (1)
10:17.96 1222

2 POPOV  ROMAN
M051799 2004-05-04 UKR 240 (4)

23 V - 12 D
292 (5)

02:09.02
0 (0)
0.00

671 (3)
10:29.46 1203 19''

3 MOHAMED Mohamed
M044084 2005-01-05 EGY 224 (15)

19 V - 16 D
289 (9)

02:10.89
0 (0)
0.00

676 (2)
10:24.18 1189 33''

4 CLERGEAU Etienne
M053785 2005-04-11 FRA 236 (8)

21 V - 14 D
292 (6)

02:09.29
0 (0)
0.00

651 (8)
10:49.02 1179 43''

5 LAVILLAT DIEGO
M079060 2004-04-17 FRA 227 (10)

20 V - 15 D
277 (16)
02:16.75

0 (0)
0.00

666 (5)
10:34.56 1170 52''

6 SKIBIAK Hubert
M072938 2004-12-06 POL 240 (3)

23 V - 12 D
300 (3)

02:05.12
0 (0)
0.00

621 (17)
11:19.17 1161 61''

7 SHABAN Mazen
M049153 2004-05-09 EGY 235 (6)

22 V - 13 D
283 (12)
02:13.84

0 (0)
0.00

637 (11)
11:03.82 1155 67''

8 SON Jeongwook
M079877 2004-03-16 KOR 215 (18)

18 V - 17 D
293 (4)

02:08.69
0 (0)
0.00

646 (9)
10:54.47 1154 68''

9 TOMITA Yousuke
M061879 2005-04-04 JPN 201 (29)

14 V - 21 D
288 (11)
02:11.41

0 (0)
0.00

661 (6)
10:39.18 1150 72''

10 KABELINSKAS Ugnius
M062854 2004-04-03 LTU 227 (12)

20 V - 15 D
268 (18)
02:21.38

0 (0)
0.00

655 (7)
10:45.75 1150 72''

11 BOVENZI Matteo
M042409 2005-06-19 ITA 209 (20)

16 V - 19 D
317 (1)

01:56.83
0 (0)
0.00

623 (14)
11:17.85 1149 73''

12 SYCH DANYLO
M046056 2005-01-14 UKR 220 (13)

19 V - 16 D
291 (7)

02:09.76
0 (0)
0.00

633 (13)
11:07.97 1144 78''

13 SHIN Chanwoo
M079880 2004-06-15 KOR 222 (17)

19 V - 16 D
280 (14)
02:15.02

0 (0)
0.00

622 (15)
11:18.86 1124 98''

14 LIBERAL IVAN
M062328 2004-12-27 ESP 175 (35)

10 V - 25 D
279 (15)
02:15.71

0 (0)
0.00

669 (4)
10:31.80 1123 99''

15 SECHIDIS Filippos
M073578 2004-04-30 GRE 192 (31)

13 V - 22 D
288 (10)
02:11.17

0 (0)
0.00

641 (10)
10:59.57 1121 101''

16 JABLONSKI Michal
M061454 2004-03-25 POL 200 (24)

15 V - 20 D
281 (13)
02:14.88

0 (0)
0.00

634 (12)
11:06.15 1115 107''

17 KANG Dohoon
M079879 2006-03-07 KOR 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
272 (17)
02:19.42

0 (0)
0.00

622 (16)
11:18.05 1099 123''

18 SCHULZ Quinn
M066825 2005-05-20 CAN 241 (5)

22 V - 13 D
290 (8)

02:10.35
0 (0)
0.00

557 (18)
12:23.08 1088 134''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Men Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1
LTU
CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus
M073782 2005-02-21

LTU 262 (1)
24 V - 8 D

299 (11)
02:05.62

0 (0)
0.00

555 (4)
12:25.00 1116 0

5

MEX
HERNANDEZ  Jorge
M075996 2005-10-21
MARTINEZ Angel Charbel
M076188 2005-07-17

MEX 226 (5)
18 V - 14 D

294 (14)
02:08.46

0 (0)
0.00

580 (1)
12:00.00 1100 16

6

ITA 2
MONTECCHIA DIEGO
M077783 2004-05-13
EDOARDO GILIOLI
M052128 2004-02-01

ITA 256 (3)
22 V - 10 D

318 (1)
01:56.03

0 (0)
0.00

488 (13)
13:32.00 1062 54

7

BRA
CORREIA ACIOLY Joao Victor
M073324 2005-05-05
MEDEIROS  Nicholas 
M044429 2004-07-24

BRA 218 (10)
16 V - 16 D

310 (7)
02:00.39

0 (0)
0.00

527 (8)
12:53.00 1055 61

8

BUL
VARBANOV Aleksandar
M065471 2004-11-11
GROZDANOV Emil
M065511 2005-05-15

BUL 216 (7)
16 V - 16 D

318 (3)
01:56.34

0 (0)
0.00

521 (9)
12:59.00 1055 61

9

GBR
HULME James
M041602 2004-01-27
TATE Samuel
M055442 2004-02-16

GBR 214 (9)
16 V - 16 D

299 (12)
02:05.82

0 (0)
0.00

529 (7)
12:51.20 1042 74

10

POL
MILUCH Pawel
M050408 2004-11-26
WALKOWIAK Marcel
M061545 2004-04-03

POL 210 (11)
15 V - 17 D

300 (10)
02:05.39

0 (0)
0.00

530 (6)
12:50.00 1040 76

11
CAN
CHOW Connor
M079293 2005-10-27

CAN 230 (6)
18 V - 14 D

313 (6)
01:58.94

0 (0)
0.00

479 (14)
13:41.00 1022 94

12

HUN
HOLECZY-FEHER Bogdan
M061298 2004-01-20
SIMON Tamas
M061306 2004-04-28

HUN 198 (13)
13 V - 19 D

307 (9)
02:01.58

0 (0)
0.00

516 (10)
13:04.20 1021 95

13

TUR
TASYARAN Kivanc
M067581 2005-11-05
TOPAKLI Tolga
M062520 2004-05-31

TUR 182 (16)
10 V - 22 D

298 (13)
02:06.36

0 (0)
0.00

505 (12)
13:15.00 985 131

1
LTU
KABELINSKAS Ugnius
M062854 2004-04-03

LTU 262 (1)
24 V - 8 D

299 (11)
02:05.62

0 (0)
0.00

555 (4)
12:25.00 817 0

2

FRA
CLERGEAU Etienne
M053785 2005-04-11
LAVILLAT DIEGO
M079060 2004-04-17

FRA 216 (8)
16 V - 16 D

313 (5)
01:58.85

0 (0)
0.00

577 (2)
12:03.10 793 10

3

KOR
KANG Dohoon
M079879 2006-03-07
SON Jeongwook
M079877 2004-03-16

KOR 250 (2)
22 V - 10 D

309 (8)
02:00.76

0 (0)
0.00

543 (5)
12:37.00 793 14

4

EGY
MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01
MOHAMED Mohamed
M044084 2005-01-05

EGY 210 (12)
15 V - 17 D

316 (4)
01:57.44

0 (0)
0.00

575 (3)
12:05.00 785 15

11
CAN
SCHULZ Quinn
M066825 2005-05-20

CAN 230 (6)
18 V - 14 D

313 (6)
01:58.94

0 (0)
0.00

479 (14)
13:41.00 709 94

14

KAZ
SABDENBEK Temirhan
M069313 2004-12-22
CHUVASHOV Alexey
M075397 2005-05-14

KAZ 196 (14)
13 V - 19 D DNS 0 (0)

0.00
508 (11)
13:12.00 704 412

15

USA
PINON Jonah
M079909 2005-09-17
YUE Alexander
M041944 2004-09-24

USA 148 (17)
5 V - 27 D

286 (15)
02:12.03

0 (0)
0.00

243 (15)
17:37.00 677 439

0

ITA 1
BARLETTA VALERIO
M042370 2004-06-06
PAVOLINI ALESSANDRO
M078109 2004-04-28

ITA 240 (4)
20 V - 12 D

318 (2)
01:56.20

0 (0)
0.00 DNF 558 558

0

GER
ADAM Mika
M067902 2005-01-01
RIEGER Miklos
M061437 2004-12-03

GER DNS DNS 0 (0)
0.00 DNS 0 1116

Page 15 of 17



UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Men Final Indvidual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 235 (7)

22 V - 13 D
298 (1)

02:06.02
607 (14)
11:33.28 1140 2''

2 Q POPOV  ROMAN
M051799 2004-05-04 UKR 240 (4)

23 V - 12 D
291 (5)

02:09.84
605 (12)
11:35.51 1136 5''

3 Q MOHAMED Mohamed
M044084 2005-01-05 EGY 230 (15)

19 V - 16 D
289 (7)

02:10.65
614 (7)

11:26.92 1133 8''

4 Q CLERGEAU Etienne
M053785 2005-04-11 FRA 236 (8)

21 V - 14 D
288 (5)

02:11.39
616 (11)
11:24.27 1140 2''

5 Q LAVILLAT DIEGO
M079060 2004-04-17 FRA 225 (10)

20 V - 15 D
279 (12)
02:15.62

632 (5)
11:08.16 1136 5''

6 Q SKIBIAK Hubert
M072938 2004-12-06 POL 242 (3)

23 V - 12 D
301 (3)

02:04.95
587 (14)
11:53.16 1130 11''

7 Q SHABAN Mazen
M049153 2004-05-09 EGY 235 (6)

22 V - 13 D
278 (14)
02:16.40

619 (6)
11:21.04 1132 9''

8 Q SON Jeongwook
M079877 2004-03-16 KOR 219 (18)

18 V - 17 D
290 (6)

02:10.13
632 (4)

11:08.17 1141

9 Q TOMITA Yousuke
M061879 2005-04-04 JPN 197 (29)

14 V - 21 D
288 (4)

02:11.19
652 (3)

10:48.40 1137 5''

10 Q KABELINSKAS Ugnius
M062854 2004-04-03 LTU 225 (12)

20 V - 15 D
269 (17)
02:20.94

645 (4)
10:55.71 1139 3''

11 Q BOVENZI Matteo
M042409 2005-06-19 ITA 207 (20)

16 V - 19 D
317 (1)

01:56.58
607 (10)
11:33.92 1131 10''

12 Q SYCH DANYLO
M046056 2005-01-14 UKR 224 (13)

19 V - 16 D
288 (6)

02:11.41
622 (9)

11:18.79 1134 8''

13 Q SHIN Chanwoo
M079880 2004-06-15 KOR 220 (17)

19 V - 16 D
283 (7)

02:13.51
639 (6)

11:01.95 1142

14 Q LIBERAL IVAN
M062328 2004-12-27 ESP 177 (35)

10 V - 25 D
281 (10)
02:14.62

671 (1)
10:29.17 1129 12''

15 Q SECHIDIS Filippos
M073578 2004-04-30 GRE 190 (31)

13 V - 22 D
286 (9)

02:12.39
644 (3)

10:56.22 1120 21''

16 Q JABLONSKI Michal
M061454 2004-03-25 POL 212 (24)

15 V - 20 D
283 (8)

02:13.54
641 (5)

10:59.96 1136 6''

17 Q KANG Dohoon
M079879 2006-03-07 KOR 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
272 (14)
02:19.23

661 (2)
10:39.32 1138 4''

18 Q SCHULZ Quinn
M066825 2005-05-20 CAN 235 (5)

22 V - 13 D
293 (2)

02:08.50
612 (13)
11:28.00 1140 2''

19 Q TASYARAN Kivanc
M067581 2005-11-05 TUR 180 (34)

11 V - 24 D
273 (12)
02:18.83

663 (1)
10:37.83 1116 26''

20 Q GAUDIESIUS Lukas
M062983 2005-06-14 LTU 197 (30)

14 V - 21 D
303 (2)

02:03.96
613 (9)

11:27.25 1113 28''

21 Q MEDEIROS  Nicholas 
M044429 2004-07-24 BRA 215 (19)

18 V - 17 D
278 (10)
02:16.21

619 (10)
11:21.23 1112 30''

22 Q ABOUAMER Moustafa
M056345 2004-01-25 EGY 205 (21)

16 V - 19 D
289 (3)

02:10.76
613 (12)
11:27.09 1107 35''

23 Q DRAZINOS DIMITRIOS
M055073 2004-08-08 GRE 204 (26)

15 V - 20 D
296 (4)

02:07.21
607 (11)
11:33.46 1107 34''

24 Q VARBANOV Aleksandar
M065471 2004-11-11 BUL 230 (9)

21 V - 14 D
289 (8)

02:10.93
587 (15)
11:53.69 1106 35''

25 Q NOSEK Jan
M050930 2004-01-05 CZE 184 (33)

11 V - 24 D
275 (15)
02:17.68

646 (2)
10:54.45 1105 36''

26 Q RIEGER Miklos
M061437 2004-12-03 GER 249 (1)

24 V - 11 D
267 (18)
02:21.93

587 (17)
11:53.01 1103 39''

27 Q CHMIELIAUSKAS Nojus
M073782 2005-02-21 LTU 202 (25)

15 V - 20 D
269 (16)
02:20.76

630 (8)
11:10.68 1101 41''

28 Q CORREIA ACIOLY Joao Victor
M073324 2005-05-05 BRA 187 (32)

12 V - 23 D
273 (13)
02:18.99

632 (7)
11:08.13 1092 50''

29 Q JASIULEVICIUS Dzastin
M062984 2005-05-09 LTU 220 (16)

19 V - 16 D
273 (17)
02:18.86

596 (13)
11:44.57 1089 52''

30 Q MILUCH Pawel
M050408 2004-11-26 POL 227 (11)

20 V - 15 D
272 (15)
02:19.41

589 (16)
11:51.57 1088 54''

31 Q YUN Minjong
M079878 2004-03-11 KOR 249 (2)

24 V - 11 D
280 (11)
02:15.29

559 (17)
12:21.44 1088 53''

32 Q EDOARDO GILIOLI
M052128 2004-02-01 ITA 202 (27)

15 V - 20 D
277 (11)
02:16.57

592 (15)
11:48.72 1071 71''

33 Q NATHAN DUPUY LERICHE
M079061 2005-02-14 FRA 165 (36)

8 V - 27 D
279 (13)
02:15.92

614 (8)
11:26.50 1058 83''

34 Q HERNANDEZ  Jorge
M075996 2005-10-21 MEX 202 (28)

15 V - 20 D
262 (18)
02:24.17

569 (16)
12:11.79 1033 108''

35 Q NEGRETE Mateo Andres
M079739 2004-08-28 MEX 200 (23)

15 V - 20 D
273 (16)
02:18.59

395 (18)
15:05.89 868 273''

36 Q SCHOEN Florent
M075416 2005-02-04 FRA 220 (14)

19 V - 16 D
281 (9)

02:14.59 EL 501 641''

37 Q TAMAS Botond
M056335 2005-01-27 HUN 200 (25)

16 V - 21 D
285 (12)
02:12.95

634 (8)
11:06.40 1119 53''

38 Q ARAI Kodai
M061880 2004-04-30 JPN 205 (21)

17 V - 20 D
284 (14)
02:13.25

629 (9)
11:11.20 1118 54''

39 Q MURAT Furkan
M079136 2004-08-11 TUR 205 (25)

17 V - 20 D
268 (30)
02:21.35

643 (4)
10:57.40 1116 26''

40 Q HULME James
M041602 2004-01-27 GBR 210 (21)

18 V - 19 D
271 (28)
02:19.91

634 (11)
11:06.40 1115 27''

41 Q LANGDON-MACMILLAN Tom
M077185 2005-05-13 NZL 210 (22)

18 V - 19 D
260 (33)
02:25.27

643 (4)
10:57.40 1113 29''

42 Q MEDINA Raul de Jesus
M079736 2005-09-06 MEX 195 (30)

15 V - 22 D
283 (16)
02:13.97

634 (12)
11:06.20 1112 30''

43 Q GROZDANOV Emil
M065511 2005-05-15 BUL 180 (35)

12 V - 25 D
292 (7)

02:09.14
639 (8)

11:01.00 1111 31''

44 Q BARTZ Neo
M073487 2005-09-05 GER 230 (12)

22 V - 15 D
271 (28)
02:19.67

608 (19)
11:32.10 1109 63''

45 Q SOCKE Arthur
M073569 2005-07-10 GER 225 (14)

21 V - 16 D
283 (15)
02:13.65

598 (24)
11:42.90 1106 66''

46 Q BARENTHALER Florian
M041294 2004-09-22 AUT 175 (36)

11 V - 26 D
265 (33)
02:22.52

662 (4)
10:38.20 1102 70''

47 Q TSHADADZE Giorgi
M074932 2005-03-09 GEO 185 (34)

13 V - 24 D
274 (24)
02:18.23

641 (6)
10:59.30 1100 42''

48 Q MONTECCHIA DIEGO
M077783 2004-05-13 ITA 240 (4)

24 V - 13 D
299 (2)

02:05.56
560 (30)
12:20.80 1099 43''

49 Q PAVOLINI ALESSANDRO
M078109 2004-04-28 ITA 190 (29)

14 V - 23 D
290 (10)
02:10.24

617 (14)
11:23.60 1097 75''

50 Q MAKSYMENKO IVAN
M046055 2005-07-01 UKR 240 (7)

24 V - 13 D
293 (5)

02:08.71
552 (32)
12:28.50 1085 87''

51 Q WALKOWIAK Marcel
M061545 2004-04-03 POL 200 (29)

16 V - 21 D
278 (21)
02:16.46

604 (23)
11:36.80 1082 60''

52 Q SVARC Krystof
M052044 2005-07-16 CZE 195 (27)

15 V - 22 D
265 (34)
02:22.67

617 (15)
11:23.30 1077 95''

53 Q MARTINEZ Angel Charbel
M076188 2005-07-17 MEX 195 (31)

15 V - 22 D
256 (35)
02:27.44

625 (16)
11:15.60 1076 66''

54 Q TATE Samuel
M055442 2004-02-16 GBR 205 (26)

17 V - 20 D
282 (17)
02:14.23

582 (28)
11:58.00 1069 73''

55 Q CHUVASHOV Alexey
M075397 2005-05-14 KAZ 215 (18)

19 V - 18 D
268 (31)
02:21.03

579 (27)
12:01.40 1062 110''

56 Q SABDENBEK Temirhan
M069313 2004-12-22 KAZ 165 (38)

9 V - 28 D
284 (13)
02:13.01

612 (18)
11:28.20 1061 111''

57 Q TOPAKLI Tolga
M062520 2004-05-31 TUR 185 (31)

13 V - 24 D
280 (20)
02:15.28

596 (25)
11:44.00 1061 111''

58 Q MARSCHALL Attila
M057191 2006-12-28 HUN 235 (7)

23 V - 14 D
284 (13)
02:13.03

541 (32)
12:39.40 1060 82''

59 Q CSAK Milan
M062987 2004-10-13 HUN 210 (19)

18 V - 19 D
292 (8)

02:09.19
554 (30)
12:26.70 1056 116''

60 Q JONES Dylan
M055694 2004-06-11 GBR 180 (34)

12 V - 25 D
277 (23)
02:16.50

577 (28)
12:03.90 1034 138''

61 Q CHOW Connor
M079293 2005-10-27 CAN 225 (16)

21 V - 16 D
268 (32)
02:21.38

535 (34)
12:45.70 1028 144''

62 Q CHIRITA Stefan
M078905 2006-09-21 ROU 205 (23)

17 V - 20 D
255 (36)
02:27.61

565 (29)
12:15.90 1025 147''

63 Q SIMON Barnabas Bence
M061300 2005-06-11 HUN 225 (13)

21 V - 16 D
296 (4)

02:07.16
504 (35)
13:16.60 1025 117''

64 Q COLLINS Jed 
M075989 2006-02-04 IRL 205 (27)

17 V - 20 D
243 (37)
02:33.80

569 (29)
12:11.20 1017 125''

65 Q WILKE Myka John
M075644 2005-04-17 GER 210 (24)

18 V - 19 D
264 (32)
02:23.41

528 (33)
12:52.70 1002 140''

66 Q MOLINA JOSE MIGUEL
M049743 2005-09-04 GUA 185 (30)

13 V - 24 D
272 (27)
02:19.36

543 (33)
12:37.90 1000 172''

67 Q MARSH Lucan
M079287 2007-04-17 CAN 225 (12)

21 V - 16 D
259 (34)
02:25.71

506 (34)
13:14.00 990 152''

68 Q HARGADEN Jamie
M077189 2007-02-07 IRL 190 (28)

14 V - 23 D
246 (37)
02:32.00

553 (31)
12:27.10 989 183''

69 Q GOSCHE Emmett
M079639 2006-06-16 CAN 215 (17)

19 V - 18 D
246 (38)
02:32.03

525 (35)
12:55.50 986 186''

70 Q CHERRY Robert
M077192 2005-01-17 IRL 185 (33)

13 V - 24 D
243 (36)
02:33.64

542 (31)
12:38.70 970 172''

71 Q MAINA THEOXARI ANTONIO THEURI
M050856 2004-01-03 GRE 175 (37)

11 V - 26 D
272 (26)
02:19.32

512 (36)
13:08.10 959 213''

72 Q GALLIGAN Peter
M077188 2007-05-08 IRL 180 (33)

12 V - 25 D
268 (30)
02:21.01

462 (37)
13:58.30 910 262''

73 Q BOGDAN FICIU
M078907 2006-10-27 ROU 150 (37)

6 V - 31 D
267 (31)
02:21.62

445 (36)
14:15.60 862 280''

74 Q YUE Alexander
M041944 2004-09-24 USA 200 (24)

16 V - 21 D
271 (29)
02:19.85

346 (38)
15:54.80 817 355''

75 Q LEE Colin
M079912 2004-04-27 USA 140 (38)

6 V - 31 D
287 (11)
02:11.67

339 (38)
16:01.20 766 376''

76 Q PINON Jonah
M079909 2005-09-17 USA 150 (36)

8 V - 29 D
232 (38)
02:39.24

377 (37)
15:23.10 759 383''
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UIPM 2022 U19 World Championships
Lignano Sabbiadoro, Italy, 2022-09-03 - 2022-09-11

Men Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Moutaz MOHAMED, M049123
Mohamed MOHAMED, M044084
Mazen SHABAN, M049153

F
F
F

EGY 3566

2
Dohoon KANG, M079879
Chanwoo SHIN, M079880
Jeongwook SON, M079877

F
F
F

KOR 3377

3
Etienne CLERGEAU, M053785
DIEGO LAVILLAT, M079060
DUPUY LERICHE NATHAN, M079061

F
F

SF
FRA 3407

4
Hubert SKIBIAK, M072938
Michal JABLONSKI, M061454
Pawel MILUCH, M050408

F
F

SF
POL 3364

5
DANYLO SYCH, M046056
ROMAN POPOV , M051799
IVAN MAKSYMENKO, M046055

F
F UKR 3432

6
Ugnius KABELINSKAS, M062854
Lukas GAUDIESIUS, M062983
Nojus CHMIELIAUSKAS, M073782

F
SF
SF

LTU 3364

7
Matteo BOVENZI, M042409
GILIOLI EDOARDO, M052128
DIEGO MONTECCHIA, M077783

F
SF ITA 3319

8
Filippos SECHIDIS, M073578
DIMITRIOS DRAZINOS, M055073
THEOXARI ANTONIO THEURI MAINA, M050856

F
SF GRE 3187

9
Quinn SCHULZ, M066825
Connor CHOW, M079293
Lucan MARSH, M079287

F
CAN 3106

10
Jorge HERNANDEZ , M075996
Mateo Andres NEGRETE, M079739
Raul de Jesus MEDINA, M079736

SF
SF MEX 3013

11
Miklos RIEGER, M061437
Neo BARTZ, M073487
Arthur SOCKE, M073569

SF
GER 3318

12
Kivanc TASYARAN, M067581
Furkan MURAT, M079136
Tolga TOPAKLI, M062520

SF
TUR 3293

13
Milan CSAK, M062987
Botond TAMAS, M056335
Attila MARSCHALL, M057191

HUN 3235

14
James HULME, M041602
Samuel TATE, M055442
Dylan JONES, M055694

GBR 3218

15
Jed  COLLINS, M075989
Jamie HARGADEN, M077189
Robert CHERRY, M077192

IRL 2976

16
Alexander YUE, M041944
Colin LEE, M079912
Jonah PINON, M079909

USA 2342
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